

## **Volunteer Agreement Form**

You agree to coach in a volunteer position for the Spotsy United Soccer Club organization. Spotsy United Soccer Club is an organization that is managed by the Fredericksburg Soccer Club Incorporated.

The volunteer position is effective from August 1, 2024 to July 31, 2025

As a volunteer, it is your responsibility to abide by the Code of Conduct. Throughout the duration of the volunteer role, you may have access to information or medical records that are considered confidential. You agree to not release this confidential information.

This volunteer position is purely voluntary and will not result in compensation by either Spotsy United Soccer Club or the Fredericksburg Soccer Club Incorporated.

By signing this agreement, I acknowledge my responsibility as a Spotsy United Soccer Club volunteer to abide by the Code of Conduct and respect for the confidentiality of all accessed information/medical records. By signing this agreement I understand this volunteer position is completely voluntary and will result in no compensation.

Name (Printed):	
Signature:	
Cell:	
Email:	